Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 1-123
b
Nom. Length
SLOTTED SET SCREWS WITH FULL DOG POINT # 417
Ref: DIN 417/ISO 7435
SIZE
DIAMETER LENGTH
M 3 x
6
8
10
12
M 4 x
6
8
10
12
16
SIZE
DIAMETER LENGTH
M 5 x
8
10
12
16
M 6 x
8
10
12
16
20
25
SIZE
DIAMETER LENGTH
M 8 x
10
12
16
20
25
30
35
40
M 10 x
12
16
20
25
30
35
40
THREAD DIAMETER M 2.5 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 M 8 M 10
COARSE PITCH 0.45 0.5 0.7 0.8 1 1.25 1.5
DOG DIA. max. 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 4 5.5 7
DOG LENGTH nom. 1.25 1.5 2 2.5 3 4 5
PARTLY THREADED SLOTTED SET SCREWS # 427
Ref: DIN 427/ISO 2342
SIZE
DIAMETER LENGTH
M 3 x
6
8
10
12
M 4 x
8
10
12
16
SIZE
DIAMETER LENGTH
M 5 x
10
12
16
M 6 x
12
16
20
SIZE
DIAMETER LENGTH
M 8 x
16
20
25
M 10 x
20
25
30
35
*Please note: Nominal diameter M 12 and larger - Please inquire.
THREAD DIAMETER M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 M 8 M
COARSE PITCH 0.5 0.7 0.8 1 1.25 1.5
THREAD LENGTH 3.6 4.8 6 7.2 9.6 12
How to Order
Item #: 417
Size: 5 x 16
Quantity: 100
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
**Please note: # 427 BR (Brass), available on request - Please inquire.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1-114: THREADED ROD # 975
	1-115: TRAPEZOIDAL THREADED ROD # 975 TR & FULL THREAD STUDS # 976
	1-116: STUDS # 939
	1-117
	1-118
	1-119: STUDS # 938
	1-120: STUDS # 835
	1-121: FLAT POINT SLOTTED SET SCREWS # 551
	1-122: CONE POINT SLOTTED SET SCREWS # 553
	1-123: SLOTTED SET SCREWS WITH FULL DOG POINT # 417 & PARTLY THREADED SLOTTED SET SCREWS # 427
	1-124: PULL DOWEL PINS WITH INTERNAL THREAD # 7979 D
	1-125: EXTERNALLY THREADED TAPER PINS # 7977
	1-126: INTERNALLY THREADED TAPER PINS # 7978
	1F: Nuts